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2025  ACC Championship - 2/18/2025 to 2/22/2025

Results
 
#16  Women 400 Yard IM

MEET: 3:59.33 2023@ Ella E Nelson

CONF: 3:55.97 2024# Alex Walsh

AMER: 3:54.60 2018$ Ella Eastin

USOP: 3:54.60 2018% Ella Eastin

NCAA: 3:54.60 2018^ Ella Eastin

Pool: 3:59.33 2023& Ella Nelson

A4:03.62

IV24 Invited NCAA 20244:10.74

B4:16.78

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

UVA FRGrimes, Kathryn1 3:59.69 A

r:+0.70  25.59 29.09 28.7229.44

35.43 35.91 28.10 27.41

STAN SOBricker, Caroline2 4:01.40 A

r:+0.67  25.85 29.03 30.3930.76

34.34 35.07 28.52 27.44

STAN JRBell, Lucerne3 4:01.70 A

r:+0.67  25.94 29.47 31.0831.79

33.61 34.08 28.68 27.05

UVA FRHayes, Leah4 4:02.23 A

r:+0.78  26.82 29.56 29.7630.00

34.33 35.30 28.84 27.62

STAN FRThompson, Emily5 4:06.28 IV24

r:+0.65  26.17 30.00 31.8131.48

34.58 35.79 28.73 27.72

CAL SOHazle, Kathryn6 4:07.63 IV24

r:+0.71  27.00 29.97 31.3332.12

34.78 35.01 29.28 28.14

UNC JRFarris, Aislin7 4:08.60 IV24

r:+0.64  26.61 29.95 30.0930.82

36.09 36.58 29.80 28.66

UVA SRBathurst, Ella8 4:10.89 B

r:+0.73  27.37 30.59 30.5731.83

35.94 36.23 29.58 28.78

Consolation Final

ND FRCronk, Carli9 4:08.42 IV24

r:+0.73  25.91 29.34 31.1132.05

36.91 37.01 29.19 26.90

PITT FRShannon, Kimberly10 4:08.47 IV24

r:+0.72  26.92 30.78 31.2631.99

35.64 35.60 29.01 27.27

LOU SRHerkle, Kim11 4:09.26 IV24

r:+0.73  26.84 30.11 32.1032.12

34.15 35.43 29.81 28.70

NCS FRNystrand, Lisa12 4:09.45 IV24

r:+0.77  26.08 29.93 31.4731.94

34.22 35.08 30.60 30.13

STAN SRTadder, Samantha13 4:11.24 B

r:+0.72  26.58 30.70 32.3332.91

35.03 35.17 29.60 28.92

NCS SRSheble, Grace14 4:11.70 B

r:+0.69  26.26 30.26 32.0332.29

35.49 35.74 30.34 29.29

DUKE 5YSommerstad, Kyra15 4:12.35 B

r:+0.82  26.28 30.11 31.0431.42

36.80 37.08 30.17 29.45

UNC SOMacaulay, Mary16 4:14.51 B

r:+0.73  26.62 30.26 32.7232.55

36.12 36.74 29.70 29.80

Bonus Final

NCS 5YTravis, Chase17 4:11.02 B

r:+0.78  27.33 30.25 30.7333.51

37.17 37.80 27.92 26.31

DUKE JRPortello, Audrey18 4:11.06 B

r:+0.86  26.98 30.78 32.3632.73

35.65 35.98 28.90 27.68

DUKE JRPeroni, Martina19 4:11.86 B

r:+0.75  26.47 30.02 32.2033.15

35.66 35.79 30.17 28.40

ND SOMullins, Lainey20 4:13.49 B

r:+0.79  27.08 30.25 32.1533.14

36.88 37.30 56.69

UNC FRMonk, Marian21 4:13.93 B

r:+0.74  24.55 34.08 2:43.7631.54

UNC SOMuzzy, Ava22 4:14.22 B

r:+0.80  26.63 30.25 32.3632.89

36.14 36.84 30.15 28.96

SMU 5YAnderson, Rachel23 4:17.72   2.0

r:+0.68  27.57 31.39 31.5431.91

37.98 38.23 30.07 29.03

NCS SRSheble, Caroline24 4:17.87   1.0

r:+0.79  27.27 31.01 33.6933.53

36.31 37.49 29.95 28.62

 
#17  Men 400 Yard IM

MEET: 3:38.43 2017@ Robert Owen

CONF: 3:38.00 2009# Gal Nevo

AMER: 3:33.42 2017$ Chase Kalisz

USOP: 3:28.82 2023% Leon Marchand

NCAA: 3:28.82 2023^ Leon Marchand

Pool: 3:33.65 2022& Leon Marchand

A3:38.37

IV24 Invited NCAA 20243:42.93

B3:49.53

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

LOU JRBried, Thomas1 3:39.28 IV24

r:+0.70  23.70 26.38 28.6328.81

29.21 30.34 26.52 25.69

NCS JRPonsler, Kyle2 3:40.05 IV24

r:+0.68  22.93 26.68 27.7728.03

30.29 32.04 26.51 25.80

UNC SODelmar, Benjamin3 3:40.61 IV24

r:+0.70  23.72 26.65 28.3829.26

29.82 29.85 27.05 25.88

PITT 5YMatteazzi, Massimiliano4 3:40.89 IV24

r:+0.67  23.24 26.90 27.8728.15

31.01 31.75 26.70 25.27

LOU FREnoch, Gregg5 3:41.57 IV24

r:+0.66  23.05 26.53 28.0328.65

31.89 32.12 26.04 25.26

UNC JRDramm, Louis6 3:42.42 IV24

r:+0.70  23.09 26.56 28.8829.07

30.59 31.85 26.81 25.57

STAN JRZuchowski, Joshua7 3:42.64 IV24

r:+0.68  23.80 27.17 27.5928.28

32.44 32.18 26.74 24.44

LOU JRMillard, Jackson8 3:46.77 B

r:+0.65  23.17 27.16 27.7328.41

31.63 33.27 27.98 27.42

Consolation Final

CAL 5YKopp, Tyler9 3:40.97 IV24

r:+0.68  23.91 26.90 27.1728.15

31.69 32.19 26.09 24.87

STAN SOHolmes, Gibson10 3:41.59 IV24

r:+0.83  24.02 27.20 27.3928.61

30.58 31.47 26.19 26.13

CAL SONajera, Humberto11 3:41.87 IV24

r:+0.65  23.77 27.34 27.4028.32

31.89 32.04 26.25 24.86

UVA SRStyczen, Matthew12 3:43.30 B

r:+0.71  23.99 26.99 28.8129.44

30.63 30.74 27.00 25.70

PITT SOPiela, Michal13 3:44.08 B

r:+0.76  23.38 27.53 28.3628.73

31.89 32.25 26.74 25.20

NCS 5YLloyd, Kenneth14 3:44.82 B

r:+0.80  23.91 27.41 28.4429.64

32.66 32.53 25.70 24.53

UVA SRBitz, Colin15 3:46.43 B

r:+0.72  24.18 27.36 28.5428.94

32.38 32.86 26.70 25.47

SMU SRFields, Wyatt16 3:47.61 B

r:+0.67  23.62 26.64 28.3529.32

32.69 33.17 27.26 26.56

Bonus Final

FSU FRChristensen, Mathias17 3:44.30 B

r:+0.66  22.70 26.64 28.8629.16

31.29 32.10 26.96 26.59

SMU 5YHoagland, Jack18 3:44.97 B

r:+0.76  23.97 27.20 28.2229.10

31.29 32.54 52.51 0.14

STAN 5YMihm, Richard19 3:45.55 B

r:+0.70  23.55 27.33 28.6429.36

32.03 32.03 26.97 25.64

UVA JRHeilman, Matthew20 3:45.74 B

r:+0.65  24.21 27.90 28.7129.09

31.22 31.36 27.14 26.11

NCS FRBufton, Charles21 3:46.65 B

r:+0.73  23.85 27.30 29.0729.29

31.05 32.12 27.97 26.00

VT SRGarcia, Nicolas22 3:46.82 B

r:+0.63  24.04 27.85 27.3128.29

32.72 32.91 27.01 26.69
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2025  ACC Championship - 2/18/2025 to 2/22/2025

Results
Bonus Final ...   (#17  Men 400 Yard IM)

NCS JRNorris, Lance23 3:47.38 B

r:+0.74  24.78 27.75 28.2829.22

33.22 33.46 26.06 24.61

NCS FRBermudez, Simon24 3:49.00 B

r:+0.65  23.98 27.61 28.7828.66

32.82 33.44 27.66 26.05

 
#18  Women 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 48.25 2024@ Gretchen Walsh

CONF: 47.35 2024# Gretchen Walsh

AMER: 47.35 2024$ Gretchen Walsh

USOP: 47.35 2024% Gretchen Walsh

NCAA: 47.35 2024^ Gretchen Walsh

Pool: 48.25 2024& Gretchen Walsh

A50.52

IV24 Invited NCAA 202451.88

B53.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

STAN JRHuske, Victoria1 48.52 A

r:+0.60  22.73 25.79

UVA JRCurzan, Claire2 49.02 A

r:+0.69  22.86 26.16

UVA 5YWalsh, Alexandra3 50.00 A

r:+0.75  23.47 26.53

NCS FRShackley, Leah4 50.33 A

r:+0.69  23.21 27.12

LOU JRWelch, Ella5 50.74 IV24

r:+0.65  23.88 26.86

MIA SRCarvalho, Giulia6 50.91 IV24

r:+0.60  23.60 27.31

PITT 5YYendell, Sophie7 51.13 IV24

r:+0.73  23.66 27.47

CAL SRRessencourt, Lilou8 51.57 IV24

r:+0.68  23.78 27.79

Consolation Final

LOU 5YAlbiero, Gabi9 51.18 IV24

r:+0.66  23.97 27.21

PITT SOGring, Sydney10 51.25 IV24

r:+0.65  24.15 27.10

UVA JRNovelline, Carly11 51.50 IV24

r:+0.64  23.94 27.56

STAN SRNordmann, Lillian12 51.51 IV24

r:+0.67  24.20 27.31

STAN JRJohnson, Garlynd13 51.97 B

r:+0.72  24.18 27.79

LOU 5YUlett, Tristen14 52.01 B

r:+0.72  24.22 27.79

CAL SRStone, Mckenna15 52.10 B

r:+0.63  23.99 28.11

FSU 5YHalden, Jenny16 52.58 B

r:+0.68  23.92 28.66

Bonus Final

NCS FRChristianson, Lilian*17 51.81 IV24

r:+0.66  24.07 27.74

UVA FRHartman, Bailey*17 51.81 IV24

r:+0.68  24.12 27.69

CAL SRBrophy, Morgan19 52.15 B

r:+0.62  24.09 28.06

FSU SRJernstedt, Edith20 52.28 B

r:+0.72  24.44 27.84

STAN FRParkhe, Annika21 52.37 B

r:+0.67  24.43 27.94

LOU JRBarrett, Karoline22 52.43 B

r:+0.65  24.12 28.31

MIA FRMassey, Ashlyn23 52.48 B

r:+0.72  24.49 27.99

GTCH SRRipkova, Zora24 52.96 B

r:+0.70  24.72 28.24

 
#19  Men 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 43.90 2022@ Youssef T Ramadan

CONF: 43.15 2023# Youssef T Ramadan

AMER: 42.80 2018$ Caeleb Dressel

USOP: 42.80 2018% Caeleb Dressel

NCAA: 42.80 2018^ Caeleb Dressel

Pool: 43.85 2024& Ilya Kharun

A44.51

IV24 Invited NCAA 202445.37

B46.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

STAN SRMinakov, Andrei1 44.27 A

r:+0.67  20.43 23.84

FSUArkhangelskiy, Michel2 44.36 A

r:+0.63  20.42 23.94

CAL 5YRose, Oludare3 44.55 IV24

r:+0.67  20.78 23.77

VT SRMolla Yanes, Mario4 44.63 IV24

r:+0.62  20.40 24.23

VT 5YRamadan, Youssef5 44.83 IV24

r:+0.62  20.81 24.02

NCS 5YMiller, Lukas6 44.87 IV24

r:+0.61  20.93 23.94

STAN SRSequeira, Aaron7 45.07 IV24

r:+0.68  20.76 24.31

UNC FRFoy, Patrick8 45.33 IV24

r:+0.69  20.96 24.37

Consolation Final

UVA FRNicholas, Spencer9 45.07 IV24

r:+0.57  20.90 24.17

UNC 5YPoelke, Boyd10 45.15 IV24

r:+0.71  20.89 24.26

UNC SOLunak, Sebastian11 45.56 B

r:+0.65  21.24 24.32

VT JRHayon, William12 45.65 B

r:+0.66  21.21 24.44

LOU 5YLowe, Dalton13 45.69 B

r:+0.66  20.76 24.93

VT JRGentry, Landon14 45.72 B

r:+0.67  21.15 24.57

GTCH SRRomero, Antonio15 45.78 B

r:+0.66  21.27 24.51

STAN JRGu, Kaihan16 45.86 B

r:+0.67  21.00 24.86

Bonus Final

LOU FRGraham, Rian17 45.53 B

r:+0.64  20.91 24.62

LOU FRPowers-Hammond, Thomas18 45.68 B

r:+0.62  21.32 24.36

GTCH JRJones, Stephen19 45.90 B

r:+0.57  21.18 24.72

FSU FRRobinson, Logan20 45.96 B

r:+0.58  21.40 24.56

LOU SOParo, Aidan21 46.17 B

r:+0.63  21.29 24.88

CAL 5YJensen, Matthew22 46.22 B

r:+0.66  21.36 24.86

STAN SRVoss, Avery23 46.29 B

r:+0.66  21.46 24.83

VT SRyuk, Shing chi24 46.32 B

r:+0.62  21.04 25.28

 
#20  Women 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:39.34 2025@ Gretchen Walsh

CONF: 1:39.34 2025# Gretchen Walsh

AMER: 1:39.10 2015$ Missy Franklin

USOP: 1:39.10 2015% Missy Franklin

NCAA: 1:39.10 2015^ Missy Franklin

Pool: 1:39.10 2015& Missy Franklin

A1:42.60

IV24 Invited NCAA 20241:44.80

B1:46.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UVA JRCanny, Aimee1 1:43.08 qIV24

r:+0.76  23.85 25.83 26.7226.68

STAN SRRoghair, Aurora2 1:43.27 qIV24

r:+0.79  24.56 26.02 26.5626.13

CAL SRPolonsky, Lea3 1:43.28 qIV24

r:+0.68  24.32 25.94 26.6526.37

UVA FRMoesch, Annaliesa4 1:43.98 qIV24

r:+0.73  24.50 26.55 26.5726.36

STAN JRWilson, Kayla5 1:44.00 qIV24

r:+0.68  24.53 26.20 26.7226.55

NCS FRPelaez, Erika6 1:44.07 qIV24

r:+0.64  24.45 26.34 26.6326.65

LOU FRGolovaty, Daria7 1:44.33 qIV24

r:+0.71  24.69 26.29 26.5226.83

LOU SOCardwell, Summer8 1:44.68 qIV24

r:+0.74  24.33 26.22 27.2026.93

UVA SOGormsen, Cavan9 1:45.16 qB

r:+0.70  24.57 26.65 26.7727.17

LOU FRBodenstab, Amelia10 1:45.21 qB

r:+0.64  24.92 26.78 26.8826.63

CAL SOChavez, Ava11 1:45.33 qB

r:+0.64  24.62 26.42 27.2927.00
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2025  ACC Championship - 2/18/2025 to 2/22/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#20  Women 200 Yard Free)

VT JRWeiler Sastre, Carmen12 1:45.50 qB

r:+0.72  24.72 26.70 26.7727.31

CAL FRWest, Mia13 1:45.67 qB

r:+0.68  24.90 26.43 27.1027.24

NCS JRHelms, Katherine14 1:45.90 qB

r:+0.75  24.71 26.95 26.8127.43

UNC SRNel, Georgia*15 1:45.94 qB

r:+0.73  24.68 26.78 27.2227.26

NCS SRCrush, Annabel*15 1:45.94 qB

r:+0.75  24.71 26.82 27.1627.25

PITT SOKudlac, Avery17 1:45.99 qB

r:+0.65  24.88 26.43 27.8626.82

VT 5YAtkinson, Emma18 1:46.01 qB

r:+0.71  25.02 26.27 27.6627.06

UVA 5YParker, Maxine19 1:46.09 qB

r:+0.72  24.58 26.63 27.5527.33

STAN JRMannion, Natalie20 1:46.13 qB

r:+0.75  25.02 26.93 26.9927.19

STAN FRSauickie, Addison21 1:46.32 qB

r:+0.70  24.86 26.75 27.5027.21

LOU SRGomes Celidonio, Fernanda22 1:46.33 qB

r:+0.70  24.87 26.88 27.4927.09

MIA 5YCera, Adrianna23 1:46.49 qB

r:+0.66  25.37 27.23 27.1726.72

STAN SRShaw, Anna24 1:46.56 qB

r:+0.73  24.62 26.80 27.6227.52

LOU SOMehraban, Lucy25 1:46.70 B

r:+0.80  24.46 27.07 27.3427.83

CAL 5YGeringer, Maya26 1:46.96

r:+0.66  25.32 26.98 27.3027.36

UNC FRSawyer, Lillian27 1:46.99

r:+0.73  25.29 27.01 27.4227.27

VT JRClaesson, Emily28 1:47.03

r:+0.68  24.92 27.12 27.2927.70

PITT FRClarke, Mary29 1:47.25

r:+0.69  25.24 26.78 27.5627.67

MIA SRBarr, Savannah*30 1:47.26

r:+0.67  25.59 27.39 27.0927.19

GTCH FRGyurinovics, Lili*30 1:47.26

r:+0.74  24.91 26.95 27.7827.62

GTCH JRWright, Phoebe*32 1:47.47

r:+0.68  24.80 27.13 28.0727.47

VT FRKlein, Chiara*32 1:47.47

r:+0.73  25.53 27.12 27.4727.35

FSU JRHeideyer, Mika*32 1:47.47

r:+0.71  24.56 26.89 28.1527.87

STAN JRBrennan, Jamie35 1:47.54

r:+0.67  25.16 26.79 28.4227.17

NCS JRMonahan, Grace36 1:47.67

r:+0.72  25.02 27.10 27.8627.69

CAL FRHenveaux, Camille37 1:47.71

r:+0.71  25.26 27.15 27.6827.62

UNC SOConze, Maren38 1:47.91

r:+0.66  24.79 26.77 28.6827.67

SMU FROsborne, Summer39 1:48.11

r:+0.73  25.07 27.58 27.5527.91

UNC JRReader, Lilian40 1:48.15

r:+0.69  25.41 27.51 27.4127.82

GTCH SRMurphy, Sophie41 1:48.33

r:+0.74  24.89 27.33 28.4027.71

FSU SORatiu, Maysa42 1:48.39

r:+0.68  25.36 26.96 28.2627.81

STAN FRO'Regan, Bailey43 1:48.53

r:+0.76  25.66 27.15 27.7527.97

UNC JRSmith, Madeline44 1:48.63

r:+0.72  25.51 27.60 28.2727.25

LOU JRDennis, Julia45 1:48.76

r:+0.68  24.57 27.48 28.1728.54

CAL SRMazurek, Ella46 1:48.98

r:+0.68  25.11 27.60 28.1228.15

SMU SOHebert, Madeleine47 1:49.00

r:+0.76  25.06 27.43 28.3528.16

VT JRDeBaecke, Sydney48 1:49.01

r:+0.75  25.79 27.69 27.7327.80

ND JRKolbeck, Greta49 1:49.12

r:+0.73  25.02 27.06 28.8328.21

DUKE SRChang, Yi Xuan50 1:49.20

r:+0.69  25.50 27.65 28.2927.76

FSU FRHardman, Mary51 1:49.86

r:+0.76  25.87 27.63 28.3628.00

VT JRGyurinovics, Fanni52 1:49.95

r:+0.73  25.16 27.49 29.1728.13

FSU FROrlando, Peyton53 1:50.50

r:+0.71  24.77 27.52 29.4728.74

VT JRWeiss, Camille54 1:50.62

r:+0.69  26.00 27.77 28.4428.41

NCS JRHastings, Emma55 1:50.73

r:+0.72  26.13 27.89 28.2928.42

MIA JRSensenbrenner, Sarah56 1:50.90

r:+0.76  25.64 27.26 29.6328.37

MIA JRFitzgerald, Jane57 1:51.00

r:+0.72  25.64 27.83 28.9228.61

ND SRKarras, Sophia58 1:51.47

r:+0.72  26.52 28.37 28.0128.57

PITT FRWiechertjes, Anna59 1:51.49

r:+0.76  25.29 27.68 29.9228.60

BC FRLee, Lauren60 1:51.51

r:+0.70  25.97 27.84 29.3028.40

MIA SRHinton, Jacey61 1:51.59

r:+0.72  25.65 28.22 28.7928.93

MIA SOLunn, Emma62 1:51.94

r:+0.74  26.36 28.32 28.7928.47

VT SRGrafmiller, Madison63 1:52.20

r:+0.76  26.72 28.34 28.8428.30

ND SRGraves, Maggie64 1:52.45

r:+0.80  27.07 28.36 28.4428.58

BC SRHoward, Olivia65 1:53.51

r:+0.81  26.41 28.43 29.4329.24

MIA JRSommerstad, Kate66 1:53.95

r:+0.79  27.22 28.70 29.1128.92

DUKE SOZilberberg, Noga67 1:54.09

r:+0.82  26.57 29.06 28.9729.49

BC FROliphant, Elizabeth68 1:54.17

r:+0.73  26.85 28.40 29.5629.36

BC JRSaliou, Julienne69 1:54.37

r:+0.69  26.35 28.35 30.1129.56

PITT SRMock, Tessa70 1:55.84

r:+0.76  27.20 29.43 29.4429.77

BC SRLeonard, Mary71 1:57.32

r:+0.71  26.76 29.37 30.9230.27

BC SOKisova, Veronika72 1:58.06

r:+0.74  27.08 29.42 30.8430.72

SMU FRSalvino, Teia--- DFS

Declared false start

LOU 5YHetrick, Paige--- DFS

Declared false start

STAN SRTang, Amy--- DFS

Declared false start

SMU SOParker, Madison--- DFS

Declared false start

LOU 5YUlett, Tristen--- SCR

DUKE JRWall, Tatum--- SCR

FSU JRCaamano, Kiara--- SCR

VT SOMeneses Kovacs, Athena--- SCR

LOU FRFassina Romao, Leticia--- SCR

GTCH SRRipkova, Zora--- SCR

FSU SRMuzito, Gloria--- SCR

LOU FRDoane, Camden--- SCR

UVA FRHartman, Bailey--- SCR

UVA FRHayes, Leah--- SCR

UVA JRKnapp, Sophia--- SCR

UVA SOHowley, Tess--- SCR

MIA SOBurns, Jemma--- SCR

FSU JRFreeman, Sophie--- SCR

GTCH FRStanisavljevic, Nina--- SCR

UVA FRGrimes, Kathryn--- SCR

GTCH SOGuzzino, Mary Grace--- SCR

SMU SOBedoya, Isabella--- SCR

MIA JRSpaulding, Hana--- SCR

PITT SOGring, Sydney--- SCR

SMU SOSzimcsak, Mira--- SCR

SMU SOPriest, Lauren--- SCR

GTCH FRMasud, Zara--- SCR

ND SRPruitt, Mary--- SCR

PITT FRWitdoeckt, Allison--- SCR

PITT JRBucaro, Emily--- SCR

PITT SRBerger, Jillian--- SCR

UVA 5YWalsh, Alexandra--- SCR

VT SOAnderson, Kate--- SCR

NCS FRWay, Emily--- SCR

UNC FRHodgins, Grace--- SCR

NCS JRNel, Olivia--- SCR

STAN SRNordmann, Lillian--- SCR

MIA JRMeggesto, Evelyn--- SCR

MIA FRInouye, Marissa--- SCR

ND SRChristman, Madelyn--- SCR
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2025  ACC Championship - 2/18/2025 to 2/22/2025

Results
 
#21  Men 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:31.16 2022@ Luke Miller

CONF: 1:30.36 2024# Christopher Guiliano

AMER: 1:28.81 2024$ Luke Hobson

USOP: 1:28.81 2024% Luke Hobson

NCAA: 1:28.81 2024^ Luke Hobson

Pool: 1:31.16 2024& Christopher Guiliano

A1:31.21

IV24 Invited NCAA 20241:32.93

B1:35.35

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAN SOMcFadden, Henry1 1:32.27 qIV24

r:+0.69  21.49 23.45 23.4323.90

NCS FRWinkler, Kaii2 1:32.52 qIV24

r:+0.69  21.25 23.54 23.7723.96

LOU JRBrooks, Guy3 1:32.71 qIV24

r:+0.70  21.34 23.62 23.8023.95

CAL 5YHenveaux, Lucas4 1:32.76 qIV24

r:+0.64  21.67 23.59 23.6123.89

UNC 5YHussey, Patrick5 1:32.91 qIV24

r:+0.70  21.68 23.62 23.8423.77

NCS SODiehl, Daniel6 1:32.97 qB

r:+0.68  21.53 23.52 24.1623.76

VT SRDominguez Calonge, Luis7 1:33.06 qB

r:+0.67  21.52 23.35 24.1624.03

CAL SRFrandson, Trent8 1:33.07 qB

r:+0.68  21.69 23.60 23.8323.95

CAL SRHanson, Robin9 1:33.11 qB

r:+0.68  21.44 23.31 24.3324.03

LOU SRSartori, Murilo10 1:33.21 qB

r:+0.71  21.09 23.23 24.5224.37

STAN JRDupont Cabrera, Andres11 1:33.22 qB

r:+0.64  21.68 23.51 24.0823.95

CAL SRAlexy, John12 1:33.32 qB

r:+0.69  20.51 22.81 25.7124.29

CAL FRMazellier, Nans13 1:33.48 qB

r:+0.70  21.56 23.67 24.1524.10

LOU SRLoktev, Denis14 1:33.57 qB

r:+0.67  21.98 23.82 23.9723.80

UVA JRSergile, Sebastien15 1:33.67 qB

r:+0.62  21.82 23.49 24.4523.91

PITT 5YGoraj, Marcin16 1:33.80 qB

r:+0.66  21.83 23.40 24.5024.07

VT SOWhitfield, Brendan*17 1:33.87 qB

r:+0.67  21.67 23.31 24.5324.36

FSU 5YYanchev, Yordan*17 1:33.87 qB

r:+0.68  21.82 23.74 24.2824.03

CAL SOJones, Jackson19 1:33.93 qB

r:+0.76  21.79 23.67 24.2524.22

SMU SRLockhart, Harold20 1:33.94 qB

r:+0.70  21.85 23.13 24.9823.98

LOU SRSaldo, Gustavo21 1:33.97 qB

r:+0.66  21.97 23.72 24.2124.07

SMU JRSungail, Sage22 1:34.08 qB

r:+0.65  22.07 23.60 24.5723.84

LOU SOSantiso, Matias23 1:34.19 qB

r:+0.67  21.75 23.82 24.3524.27

NCS SOFox, Jerry24 1:34.41 qB

r:+0.67  21.27 23.40 25.3724.37

SMU SOBerube, Jack25 1:34.85 B

r:+0.71  21.85 23.67 25.1524.18

FSU SORich, Andrew26 1:34.88 B

r:+0.61  21.20 23.79 25.3524.54

UNC SOQuaresma, David27 1:35.08 B

r:+0.70  22.52 23.90 24.3324.33

VT FRPoliacik, Jakub28 1:35.25 B

r:+0.68  22.10 23.98 24.7224.45

STAN SOTan, Jonathan*29 1:35.26 B

r:+0.56  22.18 23.95 24.7524.38

FSU SOOlsson, Gustav*29 1:35.26 B

r:+0.66  21.25 24.11 25.3124.59

SMU JRForrest, Jack31 1:35.27 B

r:+0.65  22.06 23.76 24.9524.50

UNC SRVan Deusen, Matthew32 1:35.54

r:+0.65  22.65 24.37 24.1524.37

UVA SODavin, Tristen33 1:35.64

r:+0.74  22.64 23.92 24.8924.19

VT SOPancerevas, Daniil34 1:35.67

r:+0.73  22.02 23.69 25.5824.38

GTCH SOSega, Vitor35 1:35.90

r:+0.67  22.36 23.91 25.0124.62

UVA SRBoyle, Connor36 1:36.07

r:+0.61  21.74 23.79 25.6624.88

GTCH JRRichardson, Christopher37 1:36.13

r:+0.64  22.37 24.10 25.2024.46

UVA SOThompson, William38 1:36.22

r:+0.64  22.31 23.91 25.4524.55

SMU SOMoore, Jack39 1:36.29

r:+0.60  22.15 24.20 25.2824.66

DUKE SRJohnson, Blake40 1:36.48

r:+0.68  22.56 24.44 25.0924.39

PITT SRFrimis, Guy41 1:36.56

r:+0.67  22.40 23.94 25.8124.41

VT JRNaber, Jonathan*42 1:36.95

r:+0.63  22.38 24.35 25.1825.04

SMU 5YMykkanen, Chris*42 1:36.95

r:+0.74  22.61 24.20 25.2624.88

VT FRBalogh, Levente44 1:37.50

r:+0.65  21.74 24.22 26.1625.38

LOU JRShoyat, Elijah45 1:37.55

r:+0.69  23.46 25.22 24.3924.48

STAN SRMachado, Gabriel46 1:37.74

r:+0.76  23.16 24.62 25.0924.87

DUKE FRMikulecky, Colin47 1:37.91

r:+0.59  22.28 24.85 25.7425.04

SMU SOVan Eybergen, Mark48 1:38.12

r:+0.63  22.75 24.64 25.4325.30

DUKE JRSimpson, Austin49 1:38.34

r:+0.66  23.01 25.10 25.0225.21

GTCH JRGerhard, Benjamin50 1:38.44

r:+0.74  22.45 24.96 25.4425.59

BC FRNolan, Peter51 1:38.65

r:+0.62  23.07 25.04 25.5325.01

BC SOCrawford, Finnegan52 1:38.72

r:+0.67  23.16 24.93 25.1825.45

SMU FRGalicz, Laszlo53 1:38.80

r:+0.69  23.23 24.72 25.5125.34

BC JRHuffman, Benjamin54 1:39.81

r:+0.69  23.19 24.97 26.0925.56

DUKE SRChristian, John55 1:40.51

r:+0.68  23.08 25.61 25.9625.86

DUKE 5YGregory, Mark56 1:40.52

r:+0.75  23.21 25.46 25.7626.09

BC FRMowad, Jordan57 1:40.64

r:+0.72  23.28 25.56 25.9625.84

DUKE FRMeyers-Labenz, Alexander58 1:40.81

r:+0.73  23.22 25.38 25.9326.28

PITT JRCraft, Alexander59 1:41.88

r:+0.72  23.36 25.47 26.7826.27

DUKE SOShue, Milo60 1:42.48

r:+0.67  22.74 24.87 28.6826.19

GTCH SRKilavuz, Mert61 1:43.89

r:+0.84  24.35 26.36 26.6426.54

BC SOPriest, Noah62 1:44.19

r:+0.72  23.38 26.04 27.3827.39

STAN SRMinakov, Andrei--- SCR

STAN JRMorrissey, Henry--- SCR

UVA FRKing, David--- SCR

VT SOSabbah, Laith--- SCR

LOU FREnoch, Gregg--- SCR

VT SRMolla Yanes, Mario--- SCR

VT FRGordon, Jerry--- SCR

UNC FRBegin, Brady--- SCR

UVA SOBellotti, Charles--- SCR

FSU JRKurtdere, Utku--- SCR

GTCH JRKillius, Julian--- SCR

FSU 5YQuirie, Christopher--- SCR

LOU FRPowers-Hammond, Thomas--- SCR

NCS SOEwing, James--- SCR

GTCH SRRomero, Antonio--- SCR

GTCH JRCaballero, Joao--- SCR

FSU FRRobinson, Logan--- SCR

GTCH SOBalduccini, Ricardo--- SCR

GTCH SRSaka, Berke--- SCR

GTCH FRVetkoetter, Lukas--- SCR

CAL SRJett, Gabriel--- SCR

PITT FRCostanza, Patrizio--- SCR

PITT FRGrud, Stephen--- SCR

PITT SOSharabura, Eric--- SCR

CAL 5YLasco, Destin--- SCR

CAL 5YCurry, Brooks--- SCR

PITT FRKoch, Julian--- SCR

NCS SOMueller, Chase--- SCR

NCS FRZheltiakov, Oleksandr--- SCR

NCS 5YMiller, Lukas--- SCR

PITT JRRine, Michael--- SCR

PITT JRNordheim, Ryan--- SCR
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2025  ACC Championship - 2/18/2025 to 2/22/2025

Results
 
#22  Women 3 mtr Diving

MEET: 439.70 2010@ Abby Johnston

CONF: 439.70 2010# Abby Johnston

Pool: 410.25 2015& Yu Zhou

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MIA JRPellacani, Chiara1 403.15   32.0

UNC FRGutch, Lanie2 371.40   28.0

MIA GSVallee, Mia3 367.20   27.0

DUKE SROmeara, Margo E4 366.15   26.0

UNC 5YVazquez, Aranza5 365.65   25.0

FSU GSVear, Samantha S6 306.70   24.0

FSU GSClark, Kayleigh M7 306.60   23.0

LOU SRGizzi, Lindsay8 300.10   22.0

 
#22  Women 3 mtr Diving

MEET: 439.70 2010@ Abby Johnston

CONF: 439.70 2010# Abby Johnston

Pool: 410.25 2015& Yu Zhou

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MIA JRPellacani, Chiara1 357.45 q

UNC 5YVazquez, Aranza2 346.75 q

UNC FRGutch, Lanie3 346.10 q

FSU GSClark, Kayleigh M4 335.25 q

MIA GSVallee, Mia5 332.80 q

DUKE SROmeara, Margo E6 322.80 q

FSU GSVear, Samantha S7 320.50 q

LOU SRGizzi, Lindsay8 312.10 q

STANLemkin, Anna9 302.40

UNCKnight, Sofia10 302.10

STAN SRBurch, Lauren M11 301.60

UVA SRKaye, Elizabeth12 296.90

SMU GSFowler, Jaclynn13 284.15

SMU FREvans, Reagan14 275.65

LOU JRHelmboldt, Sammantha15 274.05

UNC SOJoyce, Eliana16 273.85

STAN JRMoore, Emilie17 268.50

FSU SRGregersen, Isabel A18 267.25

SMU FRStubbs, Natalie*19 266.80

VT JRAustin, Grace*19 266.80

CAL FRWilliamson, Violet21 264.90

PITT SRVega, Jess22 263.55

NCS SRZuburg, Ashton23 263.35

NCS FRRockefeller, Elisabeth24 259.85

LOU FRBrazeau-Howes, Audree25 250.25

VT JRGuziec, Peyton26 247.50

DUKE FRLu, Keira27 242.95

PITT JRIannon, Megan28 242.25

FSU FRHall, Evelyn29 242.15

UVA FRLotterer, Alena30 240.75

PITT SOOsorio Mendoza, Mariana31 240.30

CAL FRCiancaglini, Rebecca32 240.00

PITT FRBrooks, Jocelyn33 237.05

GTCH SOPowley, Elizabeth34 236.45

CAL SORaffetto, Jane35 235.20

GTCH 5YBradescu, Anna36 233.95

VT SRFisher, Miah37 229.70

VT FREisenberg, Michayla38 223.85

SMU FRKlepfer, Sadie39 221.25

NCS JRBidwell, Celia J40 220.95

UVA SRBuntman, Jessica41 217.85

GTCH JRGilroy, Ava42 217.30

PITT JRDickerson, Rachel43 214.55

ND JRFeick, Claire44 214.20

ND JRCourtney, Grace45 209.05

ND SORaby, Katy46 207.20

SMU SOAndersen, Ava47 205.60

PITT FRDebowsky, Ayla48 204.40

BC SOMcCabe, Allison49 174.20

PITT SOPolosky, Hannah--- SCR

PITT SOFoley, Margaret--- SCR

BC SRTonole, Jessica--- SCR

CAL SODrake, Ariana--- SCR

PITT FRGuerrera, Cassandra--- SCR

UVA SOManley, Morgan--- SCR

FSU JRCarder, Cassidy--- SCR

LOU SRLeonard, Grace--- SCR

GTCH JRMcKyton, Katie--- SCR

UNC JRPhipps, Lara--- SCR

UVA SOBorzekowski, Ruby--- SCR

 
#604  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Time Trial

A1:23.62

B1:23.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AGTCH1 1:23.94

Saka, Berke SR r:0.13 Zivanovic, Uros FR

r:0.03 Romero, Antonio SR r:0.27 Odorici, Leandro SR

r:+0.69  21.58 23.10 19.0920.17

 
#607  Women 200 Yard Free Relay Time Trial

A1:28.42

B1:29.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ASMU1 1:28.90 B

Parker, Madison SO r:0.17 Salvino, Teia FR

r:0.14 Osborne, Summer FR r:0.32 Bedoya, Isabella SO

r:+0.67  22.34 21.99 22.3722.20

AGTCH2 1:28.93 B

Hadjiloizou, Anna JR r:0.08 Stanisavljevic, Nina FR

r:0.30 Smith, Kiah JR r:0.17 Murphy, Sophie SR

r:+0.62  22.47 21.80 22.2322.43

 
#614  Men 50 Yard Free Time Trial

A18.72

IV24 Invited NCAA 202419.13

B19.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

STAN SOHarrington, Ethan1 19.39 B

r:+0.62  9.26 10.13

VT JRGeorge Mathew, Tanish2 19.75

r:+0.58  9.47 10.28

 
#617  Men 400 Yard IM Time Trial

A3:38.37

IV24 Invited NCAA 20243:42.93

B3:49.53

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CAL 5YHenveaux, Lucas1 3:42.05 IV24

r:+0.68  23.19 26.73 28.6729.33

31.00 32.01 26.65 24.47

GTCH FRVetkoetter, Lukas2 3:49.14 B

r:+0.68  24.40 27.71 29.8329.54

32.08 32.86 27.12 25.60

 
#618  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

A50.52

IV24 Invited NCAA 202451.88

B53.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BC JRBurgess, Stefanie1 58.44

r:+0.70  27.45 30.99

 
#619  Men 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

A44.51

IV24 Invited NCAA 202445.37

B46.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BC FRNolan, Peter1 48.85

r:+0.60  22.73 26.12

 
#620  Women 200 Yard Free Time Trial

A1:42.60

IV24 Invited NCAA 20241:44.80

B1:46.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

VT FRKlein, Chiara1 1:46.87

r:+0.74  25.46 27.04 27.2427.13

CAL FRHenveaux, Camille2 1:47.00

r:+0.68  25.31 27.10 27.2027.39

VT JRDeBaecke, Sydney3 1:49.00

r:+0.76  25.72 27.67 27.8227.79

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 620

1. Virginia, University of 744.5

2. Stanford University 684

3. Louisville, University of 575

4. California, University of, Ber 431.5

5. North Carolina, University of, 394

6. North Carolina State Universit 353

7. University of Miami (Florida) 268

8. Pittsburgh, University of 267
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2025  ACC Championship - 2/18/2025 to 2/22/2025

Results
(Scores - Women)

9. Florida State University 232

10. Duke University 189

11. VA Tech 158.5

12. Notre Dame, University of 157

13. Southern Methodist University 110.5

14. Boston College 78

15. Georgia Institute of Technolog 66

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 620

1. California, University of, Ber 633.5

2. Stanford University 565

3. North Carolina, University of, 517

4. North Carolina State Universit 501

5. Louisville, University of 449.5

6. VA Tech 331

7. Virginia, University of 306

8. Florida State University 305.5

9. Pittsburgh, University of 255.5

10. Southern Methodist University 239

11. Georgia Institute of Technolog 233

12. Duke University 105

13. Boston College 62

14. University of Miami (Florida) 52

15. Notre Dame, University of 19


